
Utp Erica 588
EPD'sTag: 588

DOB: Reg. No. 19404844

Sire: Rock Creek Rancher 1495

PA Full Power 1208

BAF Forever Lady 1080

Dam: UTP Erica 1746

Utp Erica 1613 Et

Connealy Mentor 7374

Dam Sire

Birth
Wean

Milk

Year

+ 1.6
+ 40

+ 21

+ 78

-4.1
+ 48

+ 34

+ 100

Sc + 1.31

Carcass 

Wt.
Marb
RibEye
Fat

+ 27
+ 0.93
+ 0.78

+ 0.026

BW WW $ENYW DOCSC HP Milk

Production EPD's Maternal EPD's

I -2.6 I + 46 I + 28I + 90

EPD's

Lot

9
Tattoo: 588

Birth 
Wean Wean Year Year
 Adj. Adj. Wt.Adj. Ht. Adj. Ht.

 547  42.2  742  46.3 52

$Values

$W $F

$Values

$F
$G
$B

 29  72
 68

 140 49

$M

 52

$G $B

CED

I + 12

RADG

 7

CEM

I + 7

$W  66 31

CED + 4 + 20

RADG + 0.28

DOC + 25
HP + 13.2
CEM + 9+ 4

[CAF]

$M

 81

 65  75

1/20/18

UTP Blackbird 1488
EPD'sTag: 1488

DOB: Reg. No. 19217063

Sire: Carter's Omaha

Basin Payweight 1682

TC Marcia 0044

Dam: UTP Blackbird 1716 ET

UTP Blackbird 148

G A R New Design 5050

Dam Sire

Birth
Wean

Milk

Year

+ 3.1
+ 45

+ 32

+ 86

+ 1.5
+ 61

+ 22

+ 107

Sc I + 0.03 -0.05

Carcass 

Wt.
Marb
RibEye
Fat

+ 25
+ 0.76
+ 0.45

+ 0.014

+ 41
+ 0.64
+ 0.66
-0.011

BW WW $ENYW DOCSC HP Milk

Production EPD's Maternal EPD's

I + 2.1 I + 45 I + 27I + 97

EPD's

Lot

9
Tattoo: 1488

Birth 
Wean Wean Year Year
 Adj. Adj. Wt.Adj. Ht. Adj. Ht.

 464  43.3  0.0 78

$Values

$W $F

$Values

$F
$G
$B

 83
 57

 139

 82
 56

 138 98  56  154

$M

 41

$G $B

Carcass Epds: I + 32  I + 0.70  I + 0.56  I + 0.002

CED

I + 5

RADG

-15

CEM

I + 6

$W  60 45

CED + 1 + 9

RADG + 0.22I + 0.23

DOC + 23I + 20
HP + 5.7I + 8.5
CEM + 9+ 2

$M

 31

 31  42

1/13/18

Utp Erica 1908
EPD'sTag: 1908

DOB: Reg. No. 19217081

Sire: Carter's Omaha

Basin Payweight 1682

TC Marcia 0044

Dam: Utp Erica 2655

Utp Erica 1650

Utp 1i2 1081

Dam Sire

Birth
Wean

Milk

Year

+ 0.6
+ 45

+ 19

+ 79

+ 1.5
+ 61

+ 22

+ 107

Sc -0.05

Carcass 

Wt.
Marb
RibEye
Fat

I + 24
I + 0.74
I + 0.33

I + 0.012

+ 41
+ 0.64
+ 0.66
-0.011

BW WW $ENYW DOCSC HP Milk

Production EPD's Maternal EPD's

I + 1.0 I + 52 I + 21I + 92

EPD's

Lot

9
Tattoo: 1908

Birth 
Wean Wean Year Year
 Adj. Adj. Wt.Adj. Ht. Adj. Ht.

 521  42.1  724  45.7 68

$Values

$W $F

$Values

$F
$G
$B

 71
 54

 125

 82
 56

 138

$M

 47

$G $B

CED

I + 8

RADG

-7

CEM

I + 9

$W  60 39

CED + 7 + 9

RADG + 0.22

DOC + 23
HP + 5.7
CEM + 9+ 9

$M

 56

 45  42

1/16/18

UTP Blackbird 2868
EPD'sTag: 2868

DOB: Reg. No. 19218996

Sire: Rock Creek Rancher 1495

PA Full Power 1208

BAF Forever Lady 1080

Dam: Utp Blackbird 1753

Utp Blackbird 2710

44 Country X802

Dam Sire

Birth
Wean

Milk

Year

+ 2.8
+ 46

+ 25

+ 82

-4.1
+ 48

+ 34

+ 100

Sc + 1.31

Carcass 

Wt.
Marb
RibEye
Fat

I + 22
I + 0.57
I + 0.32

I + 0.014

+ 27
+ 0.93
+ 0.78

+ 0.026

BW WW $ENYW DOCSC HP Milk

Production EPD's Maternal EPD's

I -0.7 I + 47 I + 30I + 92

EPD's

Lot

9
Tattoo: 2868

Birth 
Wean Wean Year Year
 Adj. Adj. Wt.Adj. Ht. Adj. Ht.

 550  40.9  777  46.3 70

$Values

$W $F

$Values

$F
$G
$B

 71
 46

 116

 72
 68

 140 54

$M

 52

$G $B

CED

I + 10

RADG

 0

CEM

I + 5

$W  66 41

CED + 0 + 20

RADG + 0.28

DOC + 25
HP + 13.2
CEM + 9+ 0

$M

 74

 52  75

2/9/18

1


